

Automotive Repair Centre Pte Ltd
#05-18, Singapore 757700, 38
Woodlands Industrial Park E1
757700

Insurer Reference: DMCVSNW00092922200

Repairer Reference: 071645

Date calculated: 18/07/2024 9:50 AM

Full Report

Registration: YQ7566C

Printed: 18/07/2024 9:50 AM

Summary Information

Claim

Location:	Singapore (SG)	Work Provider:	China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd
Printed by:	RAYMOND TAN	Currency:	SGD
Claim Reference:	DMCVSNW00092922200	Date of Incident:	13/07/24
Estimated Repair Time:		Hire Car Start:	
Actual Repair Days:		Hire Car End:	

Vehicle Details

Vehicle

Manufacturer:	TOYOTA
Model:	DYNA
Sub Model:	BASE MODEL
Model Sheet Number:	70 1C 01
Registration:	YQ7566C
VIN number:	JHHAGV4680K002382
Odometer:	

Model Specs

AIR CONDITIONING	PLATFORM	4.0 LTR 100KW	WHEELBASE 2525MM
"WIDE CAB"			

Labour

Code	Description	Time Base 10 WU/h	Price = 42.00 SGD/h	
			WU	Price SGD
043273	ALIGN FRT AND RR TOE W/OUT ADJUSTMENT		6.0	25.20
043273C	ADJUST FRONT TOE		1.0	4.20
NO NUMBER	REMOVE AND REFIT CONTROL ROD		9.0	37.80
NO NUMBER	RENEW R/F CAB BRACKET		5.0	21.00
NO NUMBER	R + R CAB		30.0	126.00
NO NUMBER	RENEW ENGINE COVER		60.0	252.00
NO NUMBER	R + R BADGE "DYNA"		2.0	8.40
NO NUMBER	R + R R/F WHEELHOUSE COVER		2.0	8.40
610101)	R + R RIGHT FRONT MUD FLAP		1.0	4.20
520011	RENEW FRONT BUMPER		10.0	42.00
	INCLUDES: R + R BUMPER AND NECESSARY ATTACHED PARTS			
751011	R + R RADIATOR GRILLE		3.0	12.60
810051)	R + R L/HEADLAMP		1.0	4.20
	(RADIATOR GRILLE REMOVED)			
	DOES NOT INCLUDE: ADJUST HEADLAMP			
810051)	R + R R/HEADLAMP		1.0	4.20
	(RADIATOR GRILLE REMOVED)			
	DOES NOT INCLUDE: ADJUST HEADLAMP			

Code	Description	WU	Price SGD
810151A	ADJUST HEADLAMPS	3.0	12.60
NO NUMBER	RENEW R/CENTRE SIDE REINFORCEMENT	8.0	33.60
NO NUMBER	RENEW FRONT PANEL	20.0	84.00
NO NUMBER	RENEW R/FRT COVER PANEL	5.0	21.00
554011)	R + R WINDSCREEN	30.0	126.00
	INCLUDES: R + R SUN VISORS, UPPER FRONT PANEL AND A-PILLAR TRIMS		
670051)	R + R LEFT FRONT DOOR	3.0	12.60
743511)	DETACH + REFIT FRONT FLOOR CARPET	2.0	8.40
	INCLUDES: R + R FRONT SEATS.		
NO NUMBER	R + R R/F POSITION LAMP	1.0	4.20
NO NUMBER	RENEW R/A-PILLAR	80.0	336.00
NO NUMBER	R + R R/F STEP BOARD	3.0	12.60
670051	RENEW R/F DOOR	14.0	58.80
	INCLUDES: R + R DOOR, CONVERT ALL ATTACHED PARTS, ADJUST DOOR		
670201)	R + R R/F DOOR HINGE/S	1.0	4.20
NO NUMBER	R + R R/R STRIKER	1.0	4.20
743201)	DETACH + REFIT HEADLINING	4.0	16.80
711041 ZAX	R + R R/SEAT	2.0	8.40
883621)	R + R HEATING CPL	14.0	58.80
883611)	R + R EVAPORATOR	17.0	71.40
550451)	R + R INSTRUMENT PANEL	9.0	37.80
NO NUMBER	R + R INSTRUMENT PANEL CARRIER (REMOVED)	2.0	8.40
850161)	R + R WIPER MOTOR (WIPER UNIT REMOVED)	7.0	29.40
862051	R + R FANFARE	3.0	12.60
851051	R + R WASHER PUMP	6.0	25.20
NO NUMBER	R + R WASHER RESERVOIR PIPE	1.0	4.20
NO NUMBER	DRAIN + REFILL COOLANT	3.0	12.60
420091)	R + R R/F WHEEL/TYRE	1.0	4.20
441101	R + R STEERING WHEEL	4.0	16.80
434551)	R + R FRONT AXLE	25.0	105.00
420091)	R + R RIGHT REAR WHEEL	2.0	8.40
420091)	R + R RIGHT REAR TYRE/WHEEL	1.0	4.20
004466)	VENT FRONT BRAKE SYSTEM	6.0	25.20
002889	DRAIN AND REFILL AIR CONDITIONING	7.0	29.40
Labour Cost		Hrs	WU
Panel / Mechanical Labour		40.90	409.0
Alignment			
Measuring Work		0.70	7.0
Total of Labour			1,747.20

Paint		Time Basis 10 WU/h	
Paint Work		SYSTEM AZT	
Code	Description	WU	Price SGD
	ENGINE FIREWALL NEW PART PAINTING	27.0	
	OUTER ENG FIREWALL NEW PART PAINTING	8.0	
	R/OUTER A-PILLAR NEW PART PAINTING	16.0	
	FRONT PANEL SURFACE PAINT	4.0	
	R/F COVER PANEL SURFACE PAINT	4.0	
	RIGHT FRONT DOOR NEW PART PAINTING	15.0	

Code	Description	WU	Price SGD
	R/SIDE REINFORCEMENT SURFACE PAINT	4.0	

Paint Material Per Part

Code	Description	Price SGD
0413	ENGINE FIREWALL NEW PART PAINTING	32.78
0418	OUTER ENG FIREWALL NEW PART PAINTING	8.06
0912	R/OUTER A-PILLAR NEW PART PAINTING	15.30
0931	FRONT PANEL SURFACE PAINT	3.52
0940	R/F COVER PANEL SURFACE PAINT	1.06
1482	RIGHT FRONT DOOR NEW PART PAINTING	35.87
2238	R/SIDE REINFORCEMENT SURFACE PAINT	0.70

Labour Cost - Paint

	Hrs	WU	Price SGD
Factor			
Time Paint		78.0	
Preparation Main Work Metal	1.70	17.0	71.40
Total	10 WU/h	95.0	399.00

Material Cost - Paint

	Price SGD
New Part Painting	92.01
Surface-/Blend Paint	5.28
Material-constant Metal	18.10
Total	115.39

Spare Parts

prices as at 2015-06-01/01				
Code	Description	Part Number	Part Source	Price SGD
0431	BADGE X	75315 37110	Original	65.00
0433	BADGE MODEL X	75311 37160	Original	50.00
2811	CONTROL ROD b1/7	54915 37200	Original	315.00
0413	ENGINE FIREWALL	55700 37380	Original	650.00
7011	FRONT AXLE X	43111 37051	Original	0.00
0281	FRONT BUMPER for	52111 37360	Original	395.00
0931	FRONT PANEL X	57408 37500	Original	530.00
7309	FRONT TIE ROD X	45460 37092	Original	0.00
0419	X FRT CONNECT PNL SEAL	55738 37090	Original	0.00
0297	X FRT LWR BUMPER REINF	52136 37010	Original	0.00
1413	X FRT SCREEN MNTG KIT	N.L.A.		0.00
0295	X FRT UPP BUMPER REINF	52131 37111	Original	0.00
0410	GRILLE X	53111 37A20	Original	380.00
3739	HORN X	86520 37120	Original	110.00
0293	L/F BUMPER BRACKET	52142 37201	Original	200.00
0571	LEFT HEADLAMP ASSY X	81170 37400	Original	590.00
0418	OUTER ENG FIREWALL X	55701 37070	Original	0.00
1394	R/DOOR FRAME TRIM	67495 37020	Original	65.00
1738	R/DOOR MIRROR ASSY X	87910 37833	Original	135.00
1510	R/DOOR SEAL X	67861 37050	Original	140.00

Code	Description	Part Number	Part Source	Price SGD
0888	R/END MOULDING	53813 37140A0	Original	165.00
0294	R/F BUMPER BRACKET	52141 37221	Original	200.00
0940	R/F COVER PANEL	58251 37130	Original	120.00
1506	R/F DOOR CHECK	68610 37050	Original	105.00
1778	R/F DOOR FRAME SEAL	62313 37070B0	Original	125.00
1566	R/F DOOR OUT HANDLE	69210 37020	Original	125.00
1712	R/F DOOR TRIM	67610 37190B0	Original	0.00
1604	R/F INN D/TRIM COVER	53866 37050	Original	60.00
7166	R/F INN WHEEL BRG	90368 50001	Original	65.00
1496	R/F LOWER DOOR HINGE	68730 37060	Original	75.00
0898	R/F MUDFLAP	53881 37170	Original	0.00
7164	R/F OUT WHEEL BRG	90033 66032	Original	65.00
7204	R/F PRESSURE VALVE	90942 05026	Original	20.00
7088	R/FR SHOCK ABSORBER	48511 80123	Original	135.00
7228	R/FR TYRE	700 R16	Original	300.00
7202	R/FR WHEEL	42610 37091	Original	500.00
2210	R/F ST/BOARD BRK FRT	61455 37020	Original	0.00
7318	R/F STEERING ARM	45611 37150	Original	165.00
7082	R/F STEERING KNUCKLE	43201 37120	Original	500.00
2206	R/F STEP	51083 37052	Original	185.00
2760	R/F SUPPORT BRACKET	51701 37450	Original	500.00
1488	R/F UPPER DOOR HINGE	68710 26022	Original	75.00
0830	R/F WHEELHOUSE COVER	53715 37270	Original	195.00
1578	R/INN DOOR LOCK	69310 37150	Original	155.00
2418	R/LOWER DRIP RAIL	67855 37010	Original	0.00
0890	R/MOULding SEAL	55785 37050	Original	25.00
0912	R/OUTER A-PILLAR	61131 37140	Original	500.00
1582	R/R DOOR STRIKER	69410 20110	Original	65.00
1608	R/R REINFORCEMENT	67403 37040	Original	105.00
9552	R/RR WHEEL	42610 37091	Original	500.00
2238	R/SIDE REINFORCEMENT	53701 37060	Original	125.00
7162	R/WHEEL HUB COVER	43514 37040	Original	65.00
1598	R/WINDOW CHANNEL	68141 37060	Original	140.00
1482	RIGHT FRONT DOOR	67001 37481	Original	950.00
0572	RIGHT HEADLAMP ASSY	81130 37400	Original	590.00
2812	SHIFT LINKAGE	54801 37230	Original	575.00
1436	WASHER RESERVOIR	85315 37150	Original	120.00
1438	WASHER RESERVOIR CAP	85332 37071	Original	25.00
1439	WASH RESERVOIR TUBE	85386 37020	Original	40.00
1411	WINDSCREEN BOND KIT	PZ49I 00C1131		0.00
1410	WINDSCREEN SEAL	56117 89108		0.00
1437	W-SCREEN WASHER PUMP	85310 90B00	Original	145.00

f: OEM Parts
n: Non-OEM Parts
u: Used parts

Savings	0.00
Subtotal	11,430.00
Total	11,430.00

Extras

Code	Description	Price SGD
1000	CTP ELECTRICAL CTP ELECTRICAL	25.00*

Code	Description	Price SGD
1001	DIAGNOSE FAULT CODE Diagnostic	150 200.00*
1002	CTP SUNDRIES CTP SUNDRIES	20 30.00*
1003	CTP SEALANT SEALANT	20 25.00*
1004	CTP WHEEL ALIGNMENT CTP ALIGNMENT	60.00*
1005	CTP AIR-CON CTP AIR-CON	50.00*
1006	NUMBER PLATE NUMBER PLATE 14	35.00*
Total Extras		425.00

Final Calculation

	SGD	SGD
Parts	11,430.00	
Total Parts		11,430.00
Labour Time Base 10 WU/h		
Total 409.0 WU X 42.00 SGD/h	1,717.80	
Alignment		
Measuring Work	29.40	
Total of Labour		1,747.20
Total Of Extras		425.00
Paint Work Time Base 10 WU/h		
Labour Cost 95.0 WU X 42.00 SGD/h	399.00	
Material Cost	115.39	
Total Paint Including Material		514.39
Repair Cost Excludes GST		14,116.59
GST (+9.00%)		1,270.49
Repair Cost Included GST		15,387.08

Comments

* - USER SUPPLIED DATA
 NN - NO MANUFACTURERS CODE EXISTS
) - WU PARTIAL INCL IN OTHER POSITIONS

Assessment Note

No assessment notes entered.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
 the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Rasul
 Hp 900 10068
 10 days
 4/5
 01/08/24
 EXCESS: 350
 REVERT
 Rasul after repair

[> Back to OneMotoring](#)

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID:	493W
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	YQ7566C
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	02 Aug 2024
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA
Vehicle Model:	DYNA 150 5MT
Primary Colour:	Silver
Manufacturing Year:	2022
Engine No.:	1GD8904776
Chassis No.:	JHHAGV4680K002382
Maximum Power Output:	-
Open Market Value:	\$31,609.00
Original Registration Date:	28 Jul 2022
First Registration Date:	28 Jul 2022
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid:	\$1,581.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	No
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	-
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date:	27 Jul 2032
COE Category:	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
COE Period(Years):	10
PQP Paid:	\$26,242.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$20,951.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$20,951.00
Message	
You will not be eligible for any COE rebate from the current COE (including unused COE from any lay-up period/s), if you renew your COE.	

The information contained herein is correct as at 02 Aug 2024

OK



Toyota Dyna 150 2.8M

\$97,800 Instalment \$1,288/mth

PREMIUM AD

Shortlist

Loan Calculator

Overview Financial Photo Research

Depreciation	\$12,240 / year
Reg. Date	29-Jul-2022 (7yrs 11mths 26days COE left)
Lifespan	28-Jul-2042
Manufactured	2022
Mileage	-
Transmission	Manual
Engine Cap	2,755 cc
Curb Weight	1,780 kg
Fuel Type	Diesel
COE	\$24,237
OMV	\$31,609
ARF	\$1,581
Dereg Value	\$19,370 as of today
No. of Owners	1